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1     Adam Cordell           MOVAL          1/3    5:52     1:16:44
2     Jonathan Damiano       MOVAL          2/3    5:55     1:17:25
3     Tomas Nergaard         MOVAL          3/3    6:51     1:29:37
4     Chelsea Rowan          FOVAL          1/3    6:52     1:30:00
5     Matthew Rowan          M3039         1/13    6:53     1:30:12
6     Katie Smith            FOVAL          2/3    7:08     1:33:26
7     Monica Obsitos         FOVAL          3/3    7:21     1:36:18
8     Mary Cella             F4049         1/20    7:25     1:37:02
9     Paul Schauer           M5059         1/11    7:34     1:39:00
10    Cooper Brown           M1019          1/2    7:35     1:39:12
11    Greg Marshall          M2029          1/9    7:39     1:40:07
12    Dan Murray             M6069          1/2    7:39     1:40:12
13    Mitchell Watkins       M2029          2/9    7:49     1:42:17
14    Lisa Bunker            F3039         1/13    7:56     1:43:50
15    Ryan O'Connor          M4049          1/9    7:58     1:44:24
16    Mackenzie Bauer        F2029          1/6    7:59     1:44:37
17    Candice Brown          F4049         2/20    8:03     1:45:23
18    Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:05     1:45:51
19    Cory Robinson          M5059         2/11    8:05     1:45:51
20    Tom Goss               M6069          2/2    8:12     1:47:26
21    Erika Sweigert         F2029          2/6    8:17     1:48:33
22    Michael Field          M4049          2/9    8:21     1:49:21
23    Lisa Cook              F5059         1/12    8:22     1:49:32
24    Laura Bishop           F4049         3/20    8:30     1:51:14
25    Zonia Valenciano       F4049         4/20    8:31     1:51:33
26    Christian Grantham     M1019          2/2    8:35     1:52:24
27    Jeffrey Iraheta        M2029          3/9    8:35     1:52:31
28    Abby Leishman          F3039         2/13    8:37     1:52:57
29    Jennifer Sedaghat      F4049         5/20    8:40     1:53:36
30    Colin Denvir           M4049          3/9    8:41     1:53:43
31    Mike Ernst             M5059         3/11    8:43     1:54:07
32    Steven Schultheis      M3039         2/13    8:51     1:55:52
33    Patricia Grajeda-Babb  F3039         3/13    8:53     1:56:21
34    Dawn Pribyl            F4049         6/20    8:53     1:56:21
35    John Howard            M3039         3/13    8:53     1:56:22
36    Chris Romine           M5059         4/11    8:57     1:57:20
37    Jason Sayre            M3039         4/13    9:00     1:57:50
38    John Allen             M2029          4/9    9:04     1:58:42
39    Eric Fridh             M5059         5/11    9:04     1:58:42
40    Shawn Dombowsky        M5059         6/11    9:04     1:58:43
41    Kirsten McCay          F4049         7/20    9:04     1:58:48
42    Kristin Furfari        F4049         8/20    9:05     1:59:03
43    Peter Heilbron         M2029          5/9    9:06     1:59:10
44    Michael Cameron        M4049          4/9    9:08     1:59:37
45    Richard Cattarello     M4049          5/9    9:09     1:59:45
46    Caroline Muir          F2029          3/6    9:10     2:00:02
47    Thomas Peck            M2029          6/9    9:13     2:00:43
48    Kryszelda Mendoza      F3039         4/13    9:14     2:01:02
49    Kerry Barbour          M5059         7/11    9:15     2:01:06
50    April Waugh            F3039         5/13    9:16     2:01:25
51    Abigail White          F1019          1/2    9:19     2:01:58
52    Linda Hudson           F5059         2/12    9:24     2:03:09
53    Ahmad Sedaghat         M5059         8/11    9:29     2:04:12
54    Jesper Nergaard        M5059         9/11    9:29     2:04:13
55    Wendy Figueroa         F4049         9/20    9:30     2:04:28
56    Zachary Gonzales       M3039         5/13    9:31     2:04:38
57    Eric Brown             M4049          6/9    9:35     2:05:32
58    Lara Lathrop           F2029          4/6    9:38     2:06:16
59    Daniel Pollert         M3039         6/13    9:40     2:06:40
60    Eric Walden            M4049          7/9    9:43     2:07:12
61    Jesse McFarland        M3039         7/13    9:44     2:07:27
62    Elizabeth Fee          F4049        10/20    9:44     2:07:35
63    Doug Miller            M4049          8/9    9:45     2:07:42
64    Michele Haggan         F5059         3/12    9:46     2:08:00
65    Alice Tankersley       F5059         4/12    9:47     2:08:13
66    Carrie Tucker          F3039         6/13    9:50     2:08:42
67    Sonya Wild             F5059         5/12    9:50     2:08:43
68    Anita Fromm            F4049        11/20    9:54     2:09:40
69    Karen Rice             F4049        12/20    9:57     2:10:14
70    David Rorey            M3039         8/13   10:07     2:12:25
71    Christine Baker        F3039         7/13   10:07     2:12:26
72    Lisa Heisey            F4049        13/20   10:14     2:14:01
73    Michelle Powner        F4049        14/20   10:17     2:14:41
74    Cynthia Disanto        F5059         6/12   10:21     2:15:29
75    Viatch Nosov           M3039         9/13   10:23     2:15:56
76    Michael Lowe           M3039        10/13   10:29     2:17:20
77    Marie Lowe             F3039         8/13   10:29     2:17:21
78    Jon Frohlich           M4049          9/9   10:50     2:21:58
79    Paula Dean             F3039         9/13   10:50     2:21:58
80    Jaclyn McKinnon        F3039        10/13   10:58     2:23:34
81    Rebecca Vasey          F4049        15/20   10:58     2:23:44
82    Allison Sterling       F4049        16/20   10:59     2:23:50
83    Brianna Nino           F2029          5/6   11:10     2:26:14
84    Jt Archie              M3039        11/13   11:12     2:26:45
85    Warren Fernandes       M3039        12/13   11:13     2:26:51
86    Jason Keene            M3039        13/13   11:13     2:26:52
87    Samarie Gingrass       F4049        17/20   11:17     2:27:49
88    Marilyn Steinman       F4049        18/20   11:23     2:29:08
89    Christina Dostal       F5059         7/12   11:25     2:29:39
90    Michael Pratt          M5059        10/11   11:37     2:32:06
91    Annette Dupuis         F5059         8/12   11:39     2:32:37
92    Emily Hyatt            F3039        11/13   11:42     2:33:19
93    Jesus Lozano           M2029          7/9   11:50     2:35:06
94    Thien-Nga Tran         F4049        19/20   11:51     2:35:15
95    Teresa Gray            F5059         9/12   12:18     2:41:12
96    Sara Sanders           F5059        10/12   12:30     2:43:41
97    Devon MacLeod          F2029          6/6   12:32     2:44:07
98    Heather Steinberger    F4049        20/20   13:05     2:51:22
99    Morgan Roberts         F1019          2/2   13:09     2:52:19
100   Brittney Herrera       F3039        12/13   14:34     3:10:50
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101   Mary Csere             F5059        11/12   14:34     3:10:55
102   Patricia Pfaff         F6069          1/1   14:35     3:11:00
103   Jerrod Doran           M2029          8/9   14:43     3:12:48
104   Justin Klemperer       M2029          9/9   14:43     3:12:48
105   Dinah Suitor           F5059        12/12   14:45     3:13:19
106   Brianne Orton          F3039        13/13   15:16     3:19:58
107   Rick Whittlesey        M5059        11/11   15:57     3:29:01
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